6:30 p.m.
6:31 p.m.
6:32 p.m.
6:33 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

6:42 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

6:52.m.

7:05 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

TAZEWELL COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
SEPTEMBER 8TH, 2022 - 6:30 P.M. (THURSDAY)
AGENDA

Call to Order
Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance
Welcome Visitors

Approval of the Agenda Format - Additions/Deletions

o u kW DNR

Items for Consideration:
a. Preliminary Subdivision Cove Creek
b. E &S Plan-Frito Lay
7. Subcommittee Reports
Orphan Road Committee--Simmons Road
8. Citizen Comments (Two (2) Minutes per Speaker)
9. Member Concerns
10. Comprehensive Plan Work Session

11. Adjourn - Thursday, October 13th, 2022 - 6:30 P.M

Approval of the August 11th, 2022 Regular Meeting Minutes



