## TAZEWELL COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING SEPTEMBER 8TH, 2022 - 6:30 P.M. (THURSDAY)

## AGENDA



6:30 p.m.	1.	Call to Order
6:31 p.m.	2.	Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance
6:32 p.m.	3.	Welcome Visitors
6:33 p.m.	4.	Approval of the Agenda Format - Additions/Deletions
6:35 p.m.	5.	Approval of the August 11th, 2022 Regular Meeting Minutes
6:40 p.m.	6.	Items for Consideration:
		a. Preliminary Subdivision Cove Creek
		b. E & S Plan-Frito Lay
6:42 p.m.	7.	Subcommittee Reports
		Orphan Road CommitteeSimmons Road
6:50 p.m.	8.	Citizen Comments (Two (2) Minutes per Speaker)
6:52.m.	9.	Member Concerns
7:05 p.m.	10.	Comprehensive Plan Work Session
7:15 p.m.	11.	Adjourn – Thursday, October 13th, 2022 – 6:30 P.M